PUB 150

INDEX
NUMBER

57890

57950

57955

59860

59880

59900

59920

59940

59950

59960

60140

60170

60195

60200

60210

60330

60350

60360

PORT

CHI-LUNG KANG

*

PENG-HU KANG

*

TAI-CHUNG

*

FUZHOU

*

SANDU

JUI AN

KAN MEN CHIANG

NINGBO

*

ZHEN HAI

*

DINGHAI

*

QINGDAO GANG

*

LONGKOU GANG

*

TIANJIN

QINHUANGDAO

*

HULUDAO GANG

*

KUNSAN

*

CHEJU

SONSAN PO

COUNTRY CODE
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™

CH

CH
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EVEN PAGE CORRECTIONS

w
8 2
2 [

s g
2509N 12146E
* *
2336N  11932E
* *
2417N 12030E

*
2605N 11918E
2638N  11940E

Remove from list.

*

Remove from list.

*

Remove from list.

*

CH

CH

CH

CH

2957N  12142E
*
3000N  12206E
*
3602N  12016E
* *
3738N  12017E
* *

Remove from list.

*

CH

CH

KS

KS

3956N  11937E
*

4042N  12059E
* *

3559N  12642E
*

3331IN  12632E

Remove from list.

*

PUBLICATION

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

CHART

94124

94067

94063

BA2400

94160

94208

94188

94283

94420

94361

94380

95083

95142

HARBOR SIZE

HARBOR TYPE

CB

CN

CN

RN

CN

CB

CN

CB

RN

CB

CB

RN

CB

SHELTER

E

F

ENTRANCE
RESTRICTIONS

ad
ad
O
O
O

TIDE
SWELL
ICE
OTHER

Y NNY

Y NNY

N N NY

OVERHEAD LIMITS

CHANNEL

ANCHORAGE

CARGO PIER

OIL TERMINAL

TIDE

02

08

09

18

06

07

08

03

03

09

15

05

LAST NM 2/03

GOOD HOLDING GROUND

MAX SIZE VESSEL
TURNING AREA

7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03

7/03

7/03
7/03
MY
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
7/03
MY

7/03

7/03
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60390 PUSAN KS 3506N  12902E 157 95151 L CB G N N NY JKJJOLYY

* * 7/03
60400 ULSAN MAN KS 3527N  12924E 157 95161 V RN F N NNY EJLCOLLYY
* * * 7/03
60420 TO DONG Remove from list.
* 7/03
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